
High School Counselors 

 
 

Name Role E-Mail  Phone 

Climax-Scotts High School  
Vacant Counselor N/A N/A 
Tuinstra, Lisa Counselor (Social Worker) lisa.tuinstra@csschools.org 269-746-2311 

Comstock Compass  
Vacant Counselor N/A N/A 
Kennedy, Meghan  Counselor  meghan.kennedy@comstockps.org 269-250-8933 
Comstock High School  
Traci Spada Counselor  N/A N/A 
Huckaba, Emily  Counselor  emily.huckaba@comstockps.org 269-250-8714 
Galesburg-Augusta High School  
Stanton, Bethany Counselor bethany.stanton@garams.org 269-484-2103 
Gull Lake Gateway   
Walker, Lynette Counselor (Supervisor) lwalker@gulllakecs.org 269-548-3425 
Gull Lake High School  
Champion, Jennifer Counselor (P-Z) jchampion@gulllakecs.org 269-548-3514 
Kwiatkowski, Diana Counselor (A-G) dkwiatkowski@gulllakecs.org 269-548-3517 
Soule, Katie 
Quartermaine, Kelly 

Counselor (H-O) 
Assist./Registrar 

ksoule@gulllakecs.org 
kquartermaine@gulllakecs.org 

269-548-3513 

Gull Lake Virtual School  
Bast, EJ Counselor (Dean) ebast@gulllakecs.org 269-468-9787 
Dudash, Lorainne Counselor  ldudash@gulllakecs.org 269-548-3432 
French, Mina Counselor  mfrench@gulllakecs.org N/A 
Hackett Catholic Prep 
Ulbrich, Betsy Counselor bulbrich@hackettcp.org 269-381-2646 x136 
Heritage Christian  
Hadley, Randal Counselor rhadley@hcaeagles.org 269-372-1400 
Kalamazoo Central High School  
Fullerton, Kelly  Counselor (M-Q, U-V) fullertonkr@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0330 x333 
Garrison, Jennifer Counselor (C-G) garrisonjm@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0330 x331 
Hampel, Annie Counselor (A-B, T) hampelak@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0330 x345 
Mentzer, Judi  
Olivarez, Angel 
Kroes, Randen 

Counselor (Dean) 
Counselor (H-L, Y-Z) 
Counselor (R-S, W) 

mentzerjl@kalamazoopublicschools.net 
olivarezaa@kalamazoopublicschools.net 
kroesrj@kalamazoopublicschools.net 

269-337-0330 x303 
 
269-337-0760 x207 

Kalamazoo Christian High School  
Landstra, Patti  Counselor plandstra@kcsa.org 269-381-2250 x215 
KPS Phoenix School 
Simpson, Stephanie Counselor  simpsonsm@kalamazoopublicschools.net  
KPS Virtual School    

DaSilva, Phylecia Counselor  dasilvap@kalamazoopublicschools.net  269-548-4150 
Loy Norrix High School 
Matt Ray 
Jocelyn Wright-Newman 

Counselor (Me-R) 
Counselor (He-Mc) 

rayml@kalamazoopublicschools.net 
wrightnewmanje@kalamazoopublicschools.net 

269-337-0220 x2215 

Parsons, Becky Counselor (Cr-Ha) parsonsra@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0220 x2127 
Perry, Stephanie  Counselor (Dean) perrysm@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0220 x2128 
Cook, Pamela Counselor (A-Co) cookpa@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0220 x2214 
Washington, Natalie  Counselor (S-Z) washingtonnk@kalamazoopublicschools.net 269-337-0220 x2213 
Parchment High School 
Edds, Becky Counselor (L-Z) bedds@parchmentschools.org 269-488-1107 
Loncharte, Beau Counselor (A-K) beau.loncharte@parchmentschools.org 269-488-1108 
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Name Role E-Mail  Phone 

Parchment Innovation Center 
Hunt, Dominique Counselor (Success Coach) dhunt@parchmentschools.org 

 
269-488-1473 

Portage Central High School 
Jepson, Lisa Counselor (E,M, O-R) ljepson@portageps.org  269-323-5288 
Kreis, Karen  Counselor (N, S-Z) kkreis@portageps.org 269-323-5277 
Schippers, Shannon Counselor (G-L) sschippers@portageps.org 269-323-5278 
Tarnutzer, Todd Counselor (A-D, F) ttarnutzer@portageps.org 269-323-5275 
Portage Community High School 
Begnoche, Leslie Counselor lbegnoche@portageps.org 269-323-6768 
Portage Northern High School 
DiMaggio, Amy Counselor (L-Ri) adimaggio@portageps.org 269-323-5472 
Figueroa, Cindy Counselor (Rj-Z) cfigueroa@portageps.org  269-323-5424 
Hovestadt, Krista Counselor (E-K) khovestadt@portageps.org 269-323-5420 
Smith, Shari Counselor (A-D) ssmith@portageps.org 269-323-5527 
Reformed Heritage Christian School 
Schreuder, Lynelle Counselor (Principal) lynelleschreuder@refhcs.org 269-383-0505 
Schoolcraft High School 
TBD Counselor TBD 269-488-7358 

Hetrick, Brittany Counselor hetrickb@schoolcraftcs.org 269-488-7358 
Vicksburg High School 
Lothschutz, Andy Counselor (L-Z) alothschutz@vicksburgschools.org  269-321-1170 
Peck, Jessica Counselor (A-K) jpeck@vicksburgschools.org 269-321-1171 
Vicksburg Pathways High School  
Luke, Kelli Counselor (Temporary) kluke@vicksburgschools.org 269-321-1025 
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